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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The Price Is Wrong
Thumb Up

The Establishment
The Rash

FastEddie

Rug Cleaners

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The Price Is Wrong
Thumb Up

The Establishment

No Funny Stuff

Sir Dak Elliot Lamb Il
2 Gurleys 1 Kupp

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Price Is Wrong
Thumb Up

The Establishment

Sir Dak Elliot Lamb 11l
The Rash

The Indian Burn

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The Price Is Wrong
Thumb Up

No Funny Stuff

Sir Dak Elliot Lamb 111
The Rash

Rug Cleaners

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
The Price Is Wrong
Thumb Up

No Funny Stuff

The Indian Burn

Mad Mortician

Rug Cleaners

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
The Price Is Wrong
Thumb Up

The Establishment

Sir Dak Elliot Lamb 11l
The Rash

The Indian Burn

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The Price Is Wrong
Thumb Up

The Establishment

No Funny Stuff

Sir Dak Elliot Lamb 111
The Indian Burn
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The Indian Burn

Sir Dak Elliot Lamb 11l

No Funny Stuff

Mad Mortician

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS

The Rash

Rug Cleaners

The Indian Burn
FastEddie

Mad Mortician
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS

No Funny Stuff

Mad Mortician

FastEddie

Rug Cleaners

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS

The Establishment
FastEddie

The Indian Burn

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp

Mad Mortician
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS

Sir Dak Elliot Lamb Il
The Establishment

The Rash

FastEddie

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
2 Gurleys 1 Kupp

Rug Cleaners

No Funny Stuff

Mad Mortician

FastEddie

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
2 Gurleys 1 Kupp

Mad Mortician

The Rash

FastEddie

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Rug Cleaners
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115
135
183
129
187
116

131
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105
132
211
122

178
138

75
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101
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117
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161

106
162
103
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106
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144
116
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

The Price Is Wrong 130 VS FastEddie 127
Thumb Up 162 Vs 2 Gurleys 1 Kupp 143
The Establishment 144 VS The Rash 139
No Funny Stuff 211 VS KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 168
Sir Dak Elliot Lamb 111 168 VS The Indian Burn 188
Mad Mortician 183 Vs Rug Cleaners 122

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

The Price Is Wrong 141 VS 2 Gurleys 1 Kupp 154
Thumb Up 143 VS KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 112
The Establishment 168 Vs Sir Dak Elliot Lamb 1ll 117
No Funny Stuff 128 Vs Mad Mortician 136
The Rash 198 Vs Rug Cleaners 102
The Indian Burn 111 Vs FastEddie 151

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

The Price Is Wrong 125 Vs Thumb Up 133
The Establishment 108 VS KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 114
No Funny Stuff 188 VS 2 Gurleys 1 Kupp 154
Sir Dak Elliot Lamb 111 87 Vs The Rash 185
The Indian Burn 133 Vs Mad Mortician 103
FastEddie 121 Vs Rug Cleaners 150

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

The Price Is Wrong 105 VS KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 87
Thumb Up 128 Vs The Indian Burn 152
The Establishment 109 Vs 2 Gurleys 1 Kupp 167
No Funny Stuff 150 Vs Rug Cleaners 133
Sir Dak Elliot Lamb 1ll 117 VS Mad Mortician 168
The Rash 153 Vs FastEddie 98

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

The Price Is Wrong 139 VS 2 Gurleys 1 Kupp 140
Thumb Up 110 VS KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 104
The Establishment 142 VS Rug Cleaners 178
No Funny Stuff 127 Vs Sir Dak Elliot Lamb 111 115
The Rash 179 VS The Indian Burn 202
Mad Mortician 139 Vs FastEddie 174

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

The Price Is Wrong 105 VS No Funny Stuff 137
Thumb Up 85 Vs Rug Cleaners 122
The Establishment 123 VS The Indian Burn 134
Sir Dak Elliot Lamb 111 177 Vs The Rash 186
Mad Mortician 179 VS 2 Gurleys 1 Kupp 139
FastEddie 118 VS KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 160

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp 124 VS The Price Is Wrong 150
Thumb Up 107 S KEYSTONE TALL BOYS 154
The Establishment 114 Vs FastEddie 235
The Rash 117 Vs Sir Dak Elliot Lamb 111 104
Mad Mortician 108
No Funny Stuff 165
Rug Cleaners 76
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The Indian Burn

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
The Price Is Wrong
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
FastEddie

The Rash

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp

Sir Dak Elliot Lamb 111

The Establishment

Thumb Up

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
The Price Is Wrong

The Indian Burn

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp
FastEddie

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Mad Mortician

No Funny Stuff

Sir Dak Elliot Lamb 11l
The Establishment
Thumb Up

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
The Price Is Wrong

Rug Cleaners

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp
FastEddie

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Mad Mortician

No Funny Stuff

Sir Dak Elliot Lamb 111
The Establishment
Thumb Up

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18
Rug Cleaners

2 Gurleys 1 Kupp
FastEddie

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS
Mad Mortician

No Funny Stuff

Sir Dak Elliot Lamb 111
The Establishment

The Indian Burn

The Price Is Wrong
Thumb Up

189
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109

141
134
107
161
169
131
149
116
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92
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76
149
68
65
51

149
134
120
94
66
160
98
131
61
117
36
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Vs
VS

Vs
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No Funny Stuff
Rug Cleaners
The Indian Burn
Mad Mortician

Rug Cleaners
The Rash

The Indian Burn
The Rash

The Rash
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156
205
160
155

83
113

217
154

129



